
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2021-0325-B 
Arterial Overlay Jupiter Rd – Chaparral Rd to Park Blvd,  

Project No. 7099.1 - Phase II 
Bid Recap 

 
 
Bid opening Date/Time: May 13, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 602 
 
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 2 
 
Number of Bids Submitted: 3 
 
Vendor Name Total Base Bid 
Austin Bridge & Road, LP $1,269,339.00 
Texas Materials Group, Inc., dba Texas Bit $1,421,502.45 
Jagoe-Public Company $1,448,163.75 
  
  
  
  
 
 
Recommended Vendor(s):  
Austin Bridge & Road, LP $1,269,339.00 
 
 
Tonya Bester  

05/14/2021 
Tonya Bester, Buyer II  Date 
 
 


